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. 1550nm=*
futvigEE | 1060nm=*=15nm | 1310nm=+t15nm 1600nm=*20nm
20nm
N 110n | 50n | 110n
JEESEE | 40nm | 80nm | 45nm | 95nm 50nm
m m m
. 1.5dB typ. , 2.5dB max. over 60nm tuning range and 3.0dB max. over
N . .
110nm tuning range (Connector exclusive)
2.00nm, 2.50nm,
1.50nm, 2.00nm,
2.00nm, 1.00nm, 1.50nm,
1.50nm, 0.95nm, 1.00nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm, 0.95nm,
0.90nm, 0.85nm, 0.90nm,
2.50nm, 2.00nm,
0.80nm, 0.80nm, 0.85nm,
1.50nm, 1.00nm,
0.70nm, 0.75nm, 0.80nm,
1.00nm, 0.90nm,
0.60nm, 0.70nm, 0.70nm,
0.85nm, 0.75nm,
FWHM & 0.50nm, 0.60nm, 0.60nm,
0.65nm, 0.55nm,
= 0.40nm, 0.55nm, 0.55nm,
0.50nm, 0.40nm,
0.35nm, 0.50nm, 0.50nm,
0.35nm, 0.30nm,
0.30nm, 0.40nm, 0.45nm,
0.25nm, 0.20nm,
0.25nm, 0.35nm, 0.40nm,
0.18nm, 0.12nm.
0.20nm, 0.30nm, 0.35nm,
0.15nm, 0.25nm, 0.30nm,
0.10nm,0.075n 0.20nm, 0.25nm,
m 0.15nm, 0.20nm,
0.10nm,0.075n 0.15nm,
m 0.10nm.
RS .
0.01nm for S-version
x
BKEE .
" +0.01nm for S-version (from Home to Target)
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Max.iEi& .
. 40nm/Sec. for S-version
EE
P S 0.08dB typ./0.15dB max over 40nm tuning range and 0.15dB
e typ./0.30dB max over 110nm tuning range (SM fibre pigtail only)
JHYEHE 20dB (Connector exclusive, PM fibre pigtail only)
ER =HAZAR
WHRLL of
3/20/30d ~1/2.5/3.5
B
WERED
+4% over 60nm and * 6% over 120nm
Max.7¢Zh . .
= 500mW (CW). Up to 5.0W (CW) power handling available on request
BlikFE >45dB
HIMIDE! >45dB (f#iRlEEDE = TE)
RIRIEE . L
ay <0.2ps (SM fibre pigtail only)
BEBYIE <0.1ps/nm
HI11060 SMF-28 or SMF-28e
=23
Panda PM980 Panda PM1300 Panda PM1550
BSEO USB (standard), I°C, SPI, or RS232
BIHFE
_ <0.5W (CW)
=
TERE 10°C to 50°C
FERE -10°Cto 75°C
Hith BB THIAME RoHS compliant
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Operating Principle and Tuning Mechanism

22X

Rotatable Mirror

Fiber Optic Output
Collimator

Lens of Anti-Fourier
Transform

Lens of Fourier
Transform

Fiber Optic Input
Grating Collimator

1 1Fi5ER

BT ErEs R ( Filter Wavelength Tuning, FWT )i S BIEBEiEiRasiEd PC 1A USB
FEESH USB - RS232 EEHIEIE1( USB B EiEEeEs). BIFrIBlY USB EiEfieE, toli@myagh
RY S5V EfftERdERIRED. A PCHL RIS BRI E{T COM in[IER{H=RE=HI FWT, 4 Tera
Term, Z@SEEEERR, STNEEREEHREIRAME, FAREIEHEIRERRF ORI E)
SBEIRRHEHHETRE,
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File Edit Setup Control Window Help
WL288: SNH(201387288>. MD{2020-12-17)

WL Range: 146%9.583™1578.584nm{8tep: 18196"523)
0K

'‘Set Wavelength: 1558.888nm

0K

Havelength:154% .727@nm

(0K

Step: 2616, Err: B, Status: Bx34A88@

ITER
Part Number of Manual Version: WLTF-NM-@@E—
Part Number of Electric Version: WLTF-NE-@—@ 'Iﬂ

A. hRZs3EE: P BRSCLTIHBRERIN/fRHIEON P hRAS, S (XATFRENLFRZASEI S s,
mEn BRIk P A0 S BpVX A M P RUBKSERATEMNREN, b S BSKBARTE
KEGEICIEEERE, fldn, S BRKIREERNTF 110nm, P EUEKIEIEER 120-200nm,
B. iR (49K) : 1550 AR 1550nm HuliEi, 1310 AR 1310nm il

C. KR ABMAIEKRIER: 60 AF 60nm iFIEEE, 120 AF 120nm iFi&RKE
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D. FWHM #%E (4K) : 0.5 % 0.5nm FWHM #H3E,

E. JLFEE: BIRNLT ) SM, BEBIRRIRALT T3 PM, 5% LMA 5 PLMA SH{th3EE,

F. RFBEGER (I 2K) : 0.25 FRAF 250um OD E¥téF, 0.9 iEAF 900pum OD
WEE, 3.0 EBF 3.0mm OD B4 ({LEBTFRELFIRE)

G. BAKE (K) : 0.5F®% 0.5 KK, 1.0 ®RE 1KK ((LEATFEARE) .

H. B ALRRIEESAISMIEIE282R: N FC/APC, FC/UPC. SC/APC & LU/UPC,
00 RRTiEHER,

I, EBEMARISHERIEOEEY: USB AF USBEQ, I’C AF I’C#EQ, SPI AT SPIEO,

PR ERFESS, ERETIRESATE,. FRHERE,. HRLE, EOMETFHENEMER,

SIS RFEXHEERINEE, FRRINNHEAREIRRG R,

<, 021-56461550 &5 021-64149583 P info@microphotons.com o) WwWw.microphotons.com




